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XI CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE FINA

L X XY ¢
soes XI FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
2 MONTREAL 2005 S
MONTREAL FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE
2005 Ao
Event 26 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
28 JUL 2005 - 10:53 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States of America USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
CR 7:55.70 United States of America USA Barcelona (ESP) 24 JUL 2003
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 3 4 United States USA 7:59.64 q
DESCENZA Mary 84 0.74 28.49 58.63 1:29.37 2:01.17 2:01.17
BURCKLE Caroline 86 0.34 27.44 57.50 1:28.78 2:00.09 4:01.26
KOMISARZ Rachel 76 0.14 28.42 58.68 1:29.27 1:59.50 6:00.76
SANDENO Kaitlin 83 0.45 27.58 57.58 1:28.40 1:58.88 7:59.64
2 3 5 Australia AUS 7:59.77 q 0.13
LENTON Lisbeth 85 0.74 27.36 57.36 1:27.98 1:58.72 1:58.72
MITCHELL Millie 87 0.21 27.67 58.59 1:29.68 2:00.67 3:59.39
DAVENPORT Lara 83 0.19 28.24 59.02 1:29.68 2:01.11 6:00.50
BARRATT Bronte 89 0.45 27.83 57.97 1:28.75 1:59.27 7:59.77
3 2 4 China CHN 8:02.51 ¢ 2.87
ZHU Yingwen 81 0.77 27.92 58.05 1:29.24 1:59.31 1:59.31
TANG Jingzhi 86 0.24 28.06 59.08 1:30.39 2:01.13 4:00.44
ZHOU Yafei 84 0.47 28.37 58.97 1:30.33 2:01.34 6:01.78
PANG Jiaying 85 0.32 28.00 58.73 1:29.95 2:00.73 8:02.51
4 3 2 Japan JPN 8:04.72 q 5.08
SHIBATA Ai 82 0.93 28.48 58.09 1:28.96 1:59.02 1:59.02
URABE Norie 86 0.22 27.69 57.87 1:28.90 1:59.97 3:58.99
UEDA Haruka 88 0.40 28.42 58.86 1:30.21 2:01.51 6:00.50
KIDA Yumi 85 0.31 29.10 1:00.49 1:32.48 2:04.22 8:04.72
5 2 5 Great Britain GBR 8:05.01 q 5.37
COOKE Rebecca 83 0.90 28.79 59.42 1:30.92 2:01.78 2:01.78
MC CLATCHEY Caitlin 85 0.19 27.82 58.73 1:29.75 1:59.81 4:01.59
BECKETT Julia 86 0.31 28.25 59.58 1:31.53 2:03.48 6:05.07
JACKSON Joanne 86 0.31 27.92 58.14 1:29.07 1:59.94 8:05.01
6 2 6 New Zealand NZL 8:05.12 ¢ 5.48
NORFOLK Helen 81 0.81 28.98 59.21 1:29.95 2:01.09 2:01.09
FITCH Alison 80 0.42 28.15 59.25 1:30.38 2:01.34 4:02.43
BOYLE Lauren 87 0.28 27.79 58.92 1:30.33 2:01.39 6:03.82
INGRAM Melissa 85 0.12 27.92 58.40 1:29.97 2:01.30 8:05.12
7 2 3 France FRA 8:06.23 q 6.59
COUDERC Celine 83 0.84 28.14 58.29 1:29.70 2:01.18 2:01.18
TAVERNIER Angela 83 0.48 28.52 58.99 1:30.15 2:00.73 4:01.91
N'GUESSAN Elsa 84 0.18 28.15 58.89 1:29.99 2:00.71 6:02.62
HUBER Sophie 85 0.50 28.44 59.38 1:31.49 2:03.61 8:06.23
8 1 6 Canada CAN 8:07.88 ¢ 8.24
SIMARD Sophie 78 0.78 28.53 58.60 1:29.22 1:59.38 1:59.38
LACROIX Audrey 83 0.33 28.70 1:00.60 1:32.88 2:05.96 4:05.34
HUNKS Tanya 80 0.20 29.11 1:00.15 1:31.99 2:03.25 6:08.59
REIMER Brittany 88 0.08 27.61 58.03 1:29.22 1:59.29 8:07.88
9 2 2 ltaly ITA 8:09.14 9.50
CUPPONE Martina 88 0.89 29.40 59.82 1:31.34 2:02.92 2:02.92
ZOCCARI Flavia 86 0.39 28.75 59.49 1:30.92 2:01.84 4:04.76
RICCIARDI Simona 79 0.43 28.36 59.33 1:30.39 2:00.94 6:05.70
SPAGNOLO Renata 89 0.20 28.50 59.78 1:31.65 2:03.44 8:09.14
10. 2 1 Poland POL 8:09.78 10.14
BARZYCKA Paulina 86 0.84 28.07 58.57 1:30.06 2:01.36 2:01.36
STASZAK Katarzyna 87 0.46 28.47 58.48 1:30.31 2:01.98 4:03.34
KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 88 0.25 29.20 1:00.80 1:32.51 2:04.46 6:07.80
BARANOWSKA Katarzyna 87 0.25 28.05 58.67 1:30.27 2:01.98 8:09.78
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Event 26 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
28 JUL 2005 - 10:53 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Séries

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

WR 7:53.42 United States of America USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
CR 7:55.70 United States of America USA Barcelona (ESP) 24 JUL 2003
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind

11. 3 6 Netherlands NED 8:10.79 11.15
DEKKER Inge 85 0.88 27.67 57.95 1:28.77 1:59.95 1:59.95
HEEMSKERK Femke 87 0.52 27.96 58.45 1:29.97 2:04.97 4:04.92
VAN STRALEN Haike 83 0.37 28.38 59.26 1:30.96 2:02.74 6:07.66
LEMMEN Celina 85 0.16 27.60 58.09 1:30.56 2:03.13 8:10.79

12. 1 5 Spain ESP 8:11.24 11.60
ROUBA Tatiana 83 0.86 29.04 59.70 1:31.25 2:02.60 2:02.60
CABALLERO Melissa 85 0.30 29.06 1:00.69 1:33.03 2:05.21 4:07.81
GORBEA llune 86 0.12 28.02 58.76 1:30.78 2:02.45 6:10.26
VILLAECIJA Erika 84 0.00 27.71 58.62 1:30.09 2:00.98 8:11.24

13. 3 3 Brazil BRA 8:12.83 13.19
BROCHADO Mariana 84 0.80 29.37 59.98 1:31.90 2:03.90 2:03.90
MELO Joanna 87 0.25 28.22 59.05 1:31.19 2:03.04 4:06.94
FERREIRA Monique 80 0.23 28.67 59.56 1:31.59 2:03.66 6:10.60
RIBEIRO Paula 81 0.15 28.52 59.69 1:31.46 2:02.23 8:12.83

14. 3 7 Slovenia SLO 8:13.64 14.00
ISAKOVIC Sara 88 0.79 28.36 58.46 1:29.18 1:59.89 1:59.89
KLINAR Anja 88 0.21 28.79 59.73 1:31.18 2:03.31 4:03.20
CARMAN Anja 85 0.43 29.75 1:01.21 1:32.85 2:04.54 6:07.74
OVSENIK Jasna 88 0.50 29.00 1:01.14 1:33.75 2:05.90 8:13.64

15. 1 2 Denmark DEN 8:20.14 20.50
FRIIS Lotte 88 0.84 29.43 1:00.42 1:31.89 2:03.04 2:03.04
HJORTH-HANSEN Julie 84 0.20 29.04 1:00.53 1:32.42 2:04.24 4:07.28
HANSEN Annette 84 0.15 28.14 1:00.50 1:34.30 2:08.03 6:15.31
JANSEN Louise 84 0.35 29.79 1:01.46 1:33.33 2:04.83 8:20.14

16. 1 7 Chinese Taipei TPE 8:36.74 37.10
YANG Chin-Kuei 87 0.84 29.06 1:00.43 1:32.65 2:04.82 2:04.82
NIEH Pin-Chieh 88 0.53 28.54 1:00.60 1:34.40 2:08.72 4:13.54
LIN Man-Hsu 89 0.50 29.89 1:03.00 1:36.80 2:10.26 6:23.80
CHENG Wan-Tong 88 0.68 30.84 1:05.26 1:39.79 2:12.94 8:36.74

17. 2 7 Singapore SIN 8:42.05 42.41
ONG Mylene 91 0.82 30.19 1:02.90 1:36.89 2:10.80 2:10.80
QUAH Ting Wen 92 0.57 29.84 1:03.68 1:38.11 2:11.61 4:22.41
HO Shu Yong 89 0.46 29.62 1:02.85 1:37.41 2:11.72 6:34.13
YEO Joscelin 79 0.34 29.88 1:03.56 1:37.01 2:07.92 8:42.05

18. 3 1 Macau MAC 9:13.15 1:13.51
MA Cheok Mei 88 0.86  30.23 1:04.29 1:40.61 2:16.65  2:16.65
KUAN Weng | 90 052  30.96 1:06.22 1:41.22 2:1538  4:32.03
LEI Sin lan 90 0.77 3207 1:08.21 1:46.47 2:24.44  6:56.47
FONG Man Wai 88 0.65 3159 1:06.31 1:42.01 2:16.68  9:13.15

1 3 Sweden SWE DNS
1 4 Germany GER DSQ

FREITAG Meike 79 0.84 28.84 59.28 1:30.37 2:01.33 2:01.33
LIEBS Annika 79 -0.04
DALLMANN Petra 78
DIETRICH Sophie-Luise 89
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